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Dated. .. 29/06/2023 ...
Name of agency | Vishvaraj Environment Pt itd, Balaji

| Borewell Pvt Ltd,

T ——; Stk e BN

:ﬂm Makrandpur =

| o Barkhera

| District | Pilibhit ]

v

' Depth drilled (mbgl) 150

" Depth logged (mbgl) 150

E Water level (m) 4

. \ogReport of Makrandpur , block barkhera, district Pilibhit, Uttar Pradesh

1 Bk e lg:i:;h: Probable § ppens s

: 5r.No (m) Thickness(m) tonuoN SHia Quality

1 (ohm.m})

{ From To

| 1 | ooo | 800 8.00 >100 Topsoil

| 2 800 | 15.00 7.00 60 Fine Medium Sand

|3 | 1500 | 31.00 16.00 45 Sandy Clay -
4 31.00 | 41.00 IU.DD 65 Fine Medium Sand Medium
5 41.00 | 45.00 5.00 40 Clay -
[ 45.00 | 66.00 21.00 68 Medium Coarse Sand Good
7 | 6600 | 68.00 2.00 45 Sandy Clay :
8 68.00 | 75.00 7.00 67 Medium Coarse Sand Good
9 75.00 | 97.00 22.00 45 Clay +
10 97.00 | 125.00 28.00 70 Medium Coarse Sand Good
11 125.00 | 130.00 5.00 45 Clay %
12 130.00 | 136.00 6.00 65 Medium Sand Good
13 136.00 | 142.00 6.00 45 Clay -
14 142.00 | 148.00 6.00 63 Medium Sand Good
15 148.00 | 150.00 2.00 43 Sandy Clay -

Interpretation done by...

PARKA! UMAR

MSc. (Hons) Geology

Regd. Office: 7-A Shanti Nagar , Rajpura Sirhind Bye Pass Road, Near St. Xavier's School

Mobile: 98140-33654, 98721-62830 Office Phone: (0175) 2911516
E-mall:- ertechnologles1516@gmail.com
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